Riverside
NON-ALCOHOL Terrace
Z00008
BEER NON-ALCOHOL SR
Heineken 0.0 200
BEVERAGE MENU
Virgin Mojito / Virgin Pina Colada / Perfect Punch 210
J o
MINERAL WATER 899 NET PER PERSON
Chang Still 700 ml 200 for 3 hours of free flow beer
Acqua Panna Still 750 ml 280 1199 NET PER PERSON
Chang Sparkling 700 ml 200 tor 3 h’ £ f i )
San Pellegrino Sparkling 750 ml 280 or our; otiree flow s.pgr ng wine,
wine, beer and juice
SOFT DRINK R 4
Pepsi / Pepsi Max / 7-UP / Mirinda Orange / 120
Ginger Ale / Tonic / Soda WINE GURU SELECTION
c CES SPARKLING WINE Glass Bottle
HILLEDAJUI| EP' I . N.V. 7 Cascine, Prosecco, Extra Dry, 390 1,850
Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Guava / Lemon 190 Treviso DOC, Veneto
FRUIT JUICES WHITE WINE
Coconut / Watermelon 220 2023 Sileni, ‘Cellar Selection’, 410 1,950
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,
COFFEE New Zealand
HOT 2022 Dr. Loosen, Riesling Dry, Mosel, 430 2,000
Double Espresso 200 Germany
Black Coffee / Espresso 140 2023 Vasse Felix, ‘Filius’, Chardonnay, 480 2,300
Decaf Coffee 140 Margaret River, Australia
Cappuccino / Mocha / Coffee Latte 160 ROSE WINE
2023 Chateau D'Esclans, ‘Whispering Angel’, 450 2,150
ICE Provence, France
Amencan'o ol 160 RED WINE
Cappuccino / Coffee Latte 180 2020 Louis Latour, ‘Valmoissine’, Pinot Noir, 490 2,350
TEA Coteaux du Verdon, Provence, France
2020 Viha Real Crianza, Tempranillo, 440 2,100
Selection of Tea 160 - .
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Jasmine Green Tea / Hioja, Spain
ngis .rea/ SSt ar. rey 7 Jasmine fareen fea 2021 Morgan Bay Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, 430 2,000
Peppermint hamomile California, USA
2022 Marchesi Di Barolo, ‘Rure’, 450 2,150
Barbera D’Asti DOCG, Piedmont, Italy
All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax and 10% service charge. All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax and 10% service charge.




STANDARD COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

CAIPIROSKA Ketel One Vodka, Lime, Sugar
MOJITO Flor De Cana 4 Years Rum, Citrus, Syrup,
Mint Leaves, Soda
MARGARITA Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver Tequila,
Cointreau, Citrus, Syrup
MAITAI Flor De Cana 4 Years Rum,
Captain Morgan Dark, Cointreau, Lime, Orgeat
MINT JULEP Bulleit Bourbon, Mint leaves, Sugar
CUBA LIBRE Flor De Cana 4 Years Rum, Lime, Pepsi
CAIPIRINHA Abelha Organic Cachaca, Lime, Sugar

SCREWDRIVER  Ketel One Vodka, Orange Juice

PINA COLADA Flor De Cana 4 Years Rum, Malibu,
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

MOSCOW MULE Ketel One Vodka, Lime, Ginger Beer

LONG ISLAND Tanqueray Gin, Flor De Cana 4 Years Rum,
Ketel One Vodka, Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Syrup, Pepsi

NEGRONI Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

SPIRITS

APERITIF
Campari
Pernod / Ricard

VODKA
Absolut
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN

Tanqueray / Bombay Sapphire
Iron Ball

Bulldog

Tanqueray No.10

Hendrick's

TONIC SELECTION
Fever Tree-Elderflower / Mediterranean / Premium Indian

RUM

Chalong Bay / Mekhong
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Phraya Gold

450
420
420

450

450

420
420
420
420
420

450
450

450

420
390

390
400
430
450

400
420
430
490
430

160

380
390
400

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver

Don Julio Reposado
Patron Anejo

SINGLE MALT

Singleton Dufftown 12 Year / Glenfiddich 12 Year

Old Pulteney 12 Year
Glenmorangie 10 Year
Laphroaig 10 Year / Macallan 12 Year

BLENDED MALT
Monkey Shoulder

SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

BOURBON

Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve
Maker’s Mark 46

LIQUEURS
Sambuca / Amaretto / Baileys Irish Cream

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.0.P.

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Hennessy X.O / Remy Martin X.O.

BEER
Chang Draught

Chang Cold Brew / San Miguel Light / Singha

Heineken
Corona / Sapporo

CIDER

Moose Cider

JINRO SOJU

Jinro Soju Original / Jinro Soju Fresh

460
500
600
650

490
500
550
850

450

390
450
520

400
550
650

390

650
700
1,800

220
240
250
290

220

350

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax and 10% service charge.



